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USGT Pitt Race Full Track 2.800 Miles
Saturday Race Round 10 USGT 9/24/2016 02:30 PM
Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:31:31
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:58.893 +0.760 14:49:43.390
(1) Jim Stout 10 2:00.276 +2.143 14:51:43.666
1 1:47.746 +4.855 14:33:19.679 1 2:00.036 +1.903 14:53:43.702
2 1:43.064 +0.173 14:35:02.743 12 1:59.848 +1.715 14:55:43.550
3 1:42.977 +0.086 14:36:45.720 13 2:01.333 +3.200 14:57:44.883
4 1:42.891 14:38:28.611 14 1:59.666 +1.533 14:59:44.549
5 1:44.546 +1.655 14:40:13.157
6 1:45.830 +2.939 14:41:58.987 (63) David Brandt
7 1:48.005 +5.114 14:43:46.992 1 2:06.638 +7.730 14:33:40.031
8 1:46.291 +3.400 14:45:33.283 2 2:01.890 +2.982 14:35:41.921
9 1:45.902 +3.011 14:47:19.185 3 2:02.380 +3.472 14:37:44.301
10 1:45.090 +2.199 14:49:04.275 4 2:01.754 +2.846 14:39:46.055
1 1:49.145 +6.254 14:50:53.420 5 2:00.344 +1.436 14:41:46.399
12 1:45.330 +2.439 14:52:38.750 6 2:01.624 +2.716 14:43:48.023
13 1:44.542 +1.651 14:54:23.292 7 1:58.908 14:45:46.931
14 1:43.927 +1.036 14:56:07.219 8 1:569.329 +0.421 14:47:46.260
15 1:48.513 +5.622 14:57:55.732 9 2:01.132 +2.224 14:49:47.392
10 2:00.079 +1.171 14:51:47.471
(49) David Moore 11 1:59.632 +0.724 14:53:47.103
1 1:50.878 +3.116 14:33:22.983 12 2:01.353 +2.445 14:55:48.456
2 1:47.762 14:35:10.745 13 1:59.527 +0.619 14:57:47.983
3 1:49.787 +2.025 14:37:00.532 14 2:00.178 +1.270 14:59:48.161
4 1:48.839 +1.077 14:38:49.371
5 1:49.411 +1.649 14:40:38.782
6 1:48.833 +1.071 14:42:27.615
7 1:47.979 +0.217 14:44:15.594
8 1:47.832 +0.070 14:46:03.426
9 1:47.770 +0.008 14:47:51.196
10 1:51.280 +3.518 14:49:42.476
1" 1:49.306 +1.544 14:51:31.782
12 1:47.915 +0.153 14:53:19.697
13 1:48.508 +0.746 14:55:08.205
14 1:49.623 +1.861 14:56:57.828
15 1:49.704 +1.942 14:58:47.532
(2) Kathy Stout
1 1:59.484 +9.759 14:33:32.102
2 1:52.617 +2.892 14:35:24.719
3 1:51.522 +1.797 14:37:16.241
4 1:50.966 +1.241 14:39:07.207
5 1:50.120 +0.395 14:40:57.327
6 1:50.398 +0.673 14:42:47.725
7 1:50.341 +0.616 14:44:38.066
8 1:49.733 +0.008 14:46:27.799
9 1:50.020 +0.295 14:48:17.819
10 1:50.842 +1.117 14:50:08.661
1" 1:49.725 14:51:58.386
12 1:49.752 +0.027 14:53:48.138
13 1:55.768 +6.043 14:55:43.906
14 1:51.906 +2.181 14:57:35.812
15 1:50.102 +0.377 14:59:25.914
(22) Steven Davison
1 2:02.800 +4.667 14:33:35.595
2 2:01.008 +2.875 14:35:36.603
3 2:02.145 +4.012 14:37:38.748
4 2:03.420 +5.287 14:39:42.168
5 2:03.790 +5.657 14:41:45.958
6 2:01.014 +2.881 14:43:46.972
7 1:59.392 +1.259 14:45:46.364
8 1:58.133 14:47:44.497
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kim Andersen Orbits

Race Director - Lee Brantley
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